NOL MORE PERGENERS NOL MORE PERGENERS NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PREVENTS. TheINDERS_D_KERL and LETTILKOLL_ as Lensants		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESP PRESENTS, The	MTC #24594-D 22681	WARRANTY DEED VOI. <u>m90</u> Page 22980
heeringir called the grammer, for the consideration heeringing stated, to grantor paid byCOREN N. LINGERY	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	그는 가슴을 가는 것이 사람과 방법에서 이 것을 때마다는 것들은 것이 같은 것을 했다. 것은 것은 구나는 것은 것을 못했다. 것은 것들과 것을 가지 않는 것을 다 가지 않는 것을 다 가지 않는 것을 다 있다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 다 가지 않는 것을 다 있다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 다 있다. 것은 것을 다 있다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 다 있다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 다 있다. 것은 것을 다 있다. 것은 것을 다 있다. 것은 것을 다 있다. 것은 것을 다 있다. 것은
the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and apparticipances thereants belonging or appendiating, situated in the County GRAmethy and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: Let 1 in Block 1. ANTELORE HEADSNS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Rlamath County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 2301 Olfono 02500 This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use faces and appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." To Have and to Hold the same unto the said granine and grantes' heirs, successors and assigns, fine granter here or counts to and with said grantem and grantes' heirs, successors and assigns, fine granter here or counts to and with said grantem and grantes' heirs, successors and assigns, fine granter here or counts to and with said grantem and grantes' heirs, successors and assigns, fine granter here or counts to and with said grantem and grantes' heirs, successors and assigns, fine granter here or counts to and with said grantem and grantes' heirs, successors and assigns, fine granter here or counts to and with said grantement and or every part and parcet theread against the knyful claims and the above granted premises. Free form all encumbrances are constructed with said grantement and construction with said	hereinafter called the grantor, for the considered and KIM J. LINDSAY, as tenants	by the entirety , hereinafter called
File in the office of the County Clerk of Rismath County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 2301 016A0 02500 MOUNTAIN TIPLE COWPAN This instrument will not allow use of the property described in his instrument in violation of applicable land use Dava and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acculting fee litter to the property should Check with the appropriate City or county planning department to verify approval uses." The law and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, hence, the head of these apparent to with and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, hence, the law of the law	the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining,	
This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use of the synand regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the apportance to or county planning department to verify approved uses." To Have and to Hold the some unto the said granter and granters herrs, successors and assigns, that grantors to develop the cable of the said or the some and parter to the land as of the cable of this decel of the cable of applicable land use of the cable of the		
This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring be little to the property should theck with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." To Have and to Hold the same unto the said granite and granite's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is is durfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances exceept all those of record and those apparent to the land as of the date of this Geed and that grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof agains the layful claims and demands of all persons whomosever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The trace and actual consideration parket for this render apply equally to corporations and to individual datins be and that demands of all persons whomosever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The trace and actual consideration parket for this transment this is 115.500.500. The trace and actual consideration parket for the strong dollars. The trace of actual consideration parket have back that bill dots of personality appeared the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individual. Strate of Distance of the above named Jance 1. Kohl	Tax Account No.: 2301 016A0 02	500
This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring be little to the property should theck with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." To Have and to Hold the same unto the said granite and granite's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is is durfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances exceept all those of record and those apparent to the land as of the date of this Geed and that grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof agains the layful claims and demands of all persons whomosever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The trace and actual consideration parket for this render apply equally to corporations and to individual datins be and that demands of all persons whomosever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The trace and actual consideration parket for this transment this is 115.500.500. The trace and actual consideration parket for the strong dollars. The trace of actual consideration parket have back that bill dots of personality appeared the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individual. Strate of Distance of the above named Jance 1. Kohl		
dex and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." The trave and to floid the same unto the said granites and granites's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is tawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted primises, free from all encombrances except all those of treecord and throse apparent to the land as of the date of this deed and that and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the laryful claims and dentals of all persons whomsover, except those claiming under the above dentation the above for the provide set of the sold premises and every part and parcel thereof against the laryful claims and dental consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 18, 500,00. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 18, 500,00. Devexperiod setup and the movision shered part and above previde previde setup and the above destand the sold previde setup and the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes stated and where the context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes stated and there the context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes and be implied to make the provisions hered party equally to corporations and to individual break dedividual break dedin din individual break dedividual break dedividual break dedivid	MOUNTA	N TIPLE COMPANY
To Have and to Hold the same into the said grante and grantes heirs, successors and assigns, they argume for event and assigns, they argume the source and grantes heirs, successors and assigns, they argume to the land as of the land as of the land as of the land as of the combines. The demands of all persons whomsorver, except those claiming inder the isove described encombrances. and that argume the land as of the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the land/lealans and the advert default defaunts and the advert default for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is 3 lab.500.00 The mean dareau consideration park the land and person is a said state of the second and the advert default defaunts and the advert default for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is 3 lab.500.00 The mean deriver default the context to requires, the singular includes the plant and all grammatical formers through the social dollars and the advert default the same the context to requires, the singular includes the plant and all grammatical formers through the social dollars. In Winness Whereof, the grantor has accured this instrument this 26th day of Occober, 19 90, if a comporter grant, it has cused is name to be signed and seal affeed built officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors. State OF OREGON, County of	= laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should $ = $ check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses."	
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described meanbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this trunger, state all trems of doubter, is 8 18.500.00 Wirking warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described meanbrances. The true and actual consideration values accuted this instrument this 20th day of	To Have and to Hold the same unto the sa And said grantor hereby covenants to and wi	th said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor granted premises, free from all encumbrances except all those the land as of the date of this deed
By SYX CAN YANG YANG YANG YANG YANG YANG YANG YA	grantor will warrant and forever defend the said and demands of all persons whomsoever, except	l premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims t those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
In constraint this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this _26Eh day of _CtoDer, 19 90_; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duty authorized thereto by order of its board of directors. STATE OF ORBOON, CALIFORNIA)	MAXXXXX, ALXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 26th day ofCotober	Sex QRSx93QRX In construing this deed and where the con	text so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
order of its board of directors. STATE OF ORLEGEN, CALIFORNIA) County of SeDIT: CLPRS) State of ORLEGEN, CALIFORNIA) County of SeDIT: CLPRS) NDMACABAGE 2 Personally appeared the above named	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execut	ed this instrument this <u>26th</u> day of <u>October</u> , 1990;
County ofSearch_CL_ARA	order of its board of directors.	2 The Ortoll
Nbvaapar 2 . 19 90 Ruth L. Kohl Personally appeared the above named	COUNTY of SANTA CLARA) ss.	Brith L. Kuhl
James D. Kohl and Ruth L. Kohl Image: And acknowledged the foregoing instrument to betheir voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for @regoing instrument My commission expires: Sept10, [19] Image: Anter All Controls in My commission expires: Sept10, [19] Image: Anter All Controls in My commission expires: Sept10, [19] Image: Anter All Controls in My commission expires: Sept10, [19] Image: Anter All Controls in My commission expires: Sept10, [19] Image: Anter All Controls in My commission expires: Sept10, [19] Image: Anter All Controls in My commission expires: Sept10, [19] Image: Anter All Controls in My commission expires: Sept10, [19] Image: D. Kohl and Ruth L. Kohl Inter Set Controls in My commission expires: Sept		RUER L. KOII
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to betheir	James D. Kohl and	
to betheir voluntary act and deed. Before me:		
Notary Public for Greezes California My commission expires: Sept10, [19] The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 	to be <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed	
My commission expires: Sept. 10, 199] president, and by	-tim Alte	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
OFFICIAL SAL Image: Descent and the second of the comportation of the comportation. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: James D. Kohl and Ruth L. Kohl 15643 Los Gatos Blvd. Los Gatos, CA 95032 CRANTERS MAR AND ADDRESS John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay James D. Kohl and Ruth L. Kohl State And And Address John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Z486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 Rialto, CA 92376 Name ANDRESS ZIP Name ANDRESS ZIP Value Address and Kim J. Lindsay Z486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 Rialto, CA 92376 Rialto, CA 92376 Rame ANDRESS ZIP Value Address and Kim J. Lindsay Z486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Name ANDRESS ZIP Value Address and Kim J. Lindsay _2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 Record of Deeds of said county. Recording Officer By Qa	Notary Public for BRESSE Callforn My commission expires: Salar to	1a , 19 , by ,
American September 10, 1991 American September 10, 1991 James D. Kohl and Ruth L. Kohl Notary Public for Oregon James D. Kohl and Ruth L. Kohl State of OREGON. James D. Kohl and Ruth L. Kohl State OF OREGON. James D. Kohl and Ruth L. Kohl State OF OREGON. John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay State OF OREGON. Z486 N. Fillmore Ave. State State of the within instrument was Rialto, CA 92376 Notary Publics of State State Notary State State Notary State State Notary State State State Of Oregon Mar muthers mane and Address State Of Oregon John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay State State John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Nok Z486 N. Fillmore Ave. Record of Deeds of said county. Winess my hand and seal of County Winess my hand and seal of County affixed. Notary State State Evelyn Biehn. County Clerk John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Evelyn Biehn. County Clerk John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay State State State John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay State State State John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay State State State John W. Lindsay	e	secretary of,
Motary Public for Oregon	TAMMY COPLEN ATKINS	"我说我是你们的时候,你们就是你们的时候,你们就是你都没有了。""你们,你们们的你们,你们们不是你们的你?""你们,你们不是你们。"
15643 Los Gatos Blvd. 55. Los Gatos, CA 95032 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay I certify that the within instrument was 2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE PLEAPORED Amer mousting what he John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Nok Amer mousting what he John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Z486 N. Fillmore Ave. Nok Rialto, CA 92376 Name ANDRESS ZIP Vant a charge a Regended all as stemement shall be set to de folke arg sallers Nok John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Z486 N. Fillmore Ave. Recording Officer Bialto, CA 92376	SANTA CLARA COUNTY My Commission Expires	
Los Gatos, CA 95032 ORANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay 2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Americansisting white B. John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Z486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 NAME ADDRESS ZIP NAME ADDRESS ZIP Value a change a respected all as satements shall be test to the following address John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Z486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Value a change a respected all as satements shall be test to the following address Z486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. NAME ADDRESS ZIP NAME ADDRESS ZIP NAME ADDRESS ZIP Fee \$28.		
John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay 2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Aber druckdag whith W. John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Pather druckdag whith W. John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Pather druckdag whith W. John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Pather druckdag whith W. John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Pather druckdag whith W. John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Rialto, CA 92376 NAME. AUDRESS. ZIP Unit a takange a Reported all to the following atterns. John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay 2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 NAME, AUDRESS. ZIP Value a barge a Reported all to the following atterns. John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay 2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 NAME, AUDRESS. ZIP Value AUDRESS. ZIP Value AUDRESS. ZIP State of the state to the following atterns. John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Recording Officer Rialto, CA 92376 NAME, AUDRESS. ZIP	Los Gatos, CA 95032	County of Klamath
2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Aber moved of the total and the total and the total and the total and total a		received for record on the <u>16th</u>
GRANTEFS NAME AND ADDRESS Aber musching whith the John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Rialto, CA 92376 NAME. ADDRESS ZHOULD Low Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Low Record of New Record of Lindsay John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Low Record of New Record of Said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Low Record of Deeds of Said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Low Record of Deeds of Said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Low N. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay . 2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 NAME. ADDRESS ZH NAME. ADDRESS ZH NAME. ADDRESS ZH Fee \$28.00	2486 N. Fillmore Ave.	day of, 19_90,
John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Record of Deeds of said county. 2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Usud a things a reported all as statements shall be sent to the following ablents. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Recording Officer 2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Recording Officer Bialto, CA 92376 Recording Officer Bialto, CA 92376 Fee \$28.00	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	space reserver in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>22980</u> or as
NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Usul a change is reported all us statements shall be sent to the following attents. John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer 2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Recording Officer By Qauline Multiple Sent to the following attents Pres \$28.00	John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay 2486 N. Fillmore Ave.	Witness my hand and seal of County
John W. Lindsay and Kim J. Lindsay	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIF	ajjuxea.
2486 N. Fillmore Ave. Recording Officer By Cauline Mulerdate Deputy Fee \$28.00		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
NAME ADDRESS ZP	2486 N. Fillmore Ave.	- Recording Officer
	KIALLO, LA 723/0	Fee \$28.00